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It is very important to get advised on time because advisors may not be available outside of 
advisement month. It is also important to meet with your assigned advisor because the assignments 
are intended to distribute responsibility fairly.  
 

How advisement works: Please contact your assigned advisor to set up an appointment. 
Undergraduate students should also share with their advisor their advisement form which is prefilled 
before the meeting and their unofficial transcript. If you are unable to download your transcript 
because you have a hold on your account, let your advisor know; otherwise, you must share it.  
 

 

Undergraduate students: Your assigned advisor is based on the number of credits or the spelling of 
your last name. For example, if your last name is “Smith” and you have completed less than 45 credits, 
your advisor is Ms. Shuman, but if you have completed 45+ credits, your advisor is Prof. Tang. Even if 
you are on academic probation/contract, you should still be advised during advisement month. 

 

Undergraduate 
Student Advisor 

Office  Phone ext.  E‐mail  Completed credits/ 
student last name 

Students with less than 45 total credits  

Ms. Shuman  Sign up using Navigate  All students 

Students with 45+ total credits 

Prof. Agrawal  ST‐193  8442  agrawal@ccny.cuny.edu  Aa‐Al 

Prof. Allahviranloo  ST‐134  8516  mallahviranloo@ccny.cuny.edu  Am‐Bh 

Prof. Conway  ST‐195  5372  aconway@ccny.cuny.edu  Bi‐Cha 

Prof. Davalos  ST‐122  8399  jdavalos@ccny.cuny.edu  Chb‐Demb 

Prof. Devineni  ST‐106  8440  ndevineni@ccny.cuny.edu  Demc‐Eri 

Prof. Diyamandoglu  ST‐184  8039  vdiyamandoglu@ccny.cuny.edu  Erj‐Gila 

Prof. Fekete  ST‐188  6804  bfekete@ccny.cuny.edu  Gilb‐Hoq 

Prof. Fillos  ST‐179  8010  jfillos@ccny.cuny.edu  Hor‐Kara 

Prof. Ghosn  ST‐101  8002  mghosn@ccny.cuny.edu  Karb‐Lee 

Prof. Kamga  MR‐914  8087  ckamga@ccny.cuny.edu  Lef‐Mar 

Prof. Khanbilvardi  ST‐107  8009  khanbilvardi@ccny.cuny.edu  Mas‐Mou 

Prof. Krakauer  ST‐180  8003  nkrakauer@ccny.cuny.edu  Mov‐Or 

Prof. Lin  ST‐192  8001  flin@ccny.cuny.edu  Os‐Rad 

Prof. Paaswell  MR‐910  8072  rpaaswell@ccny.cuny.edu  Rae‐Rod 

Prof. Piasecki  ST‐102  8321  mpiasecki@ccny.cuny.edu  Roe‐Sha 

Prof. Tang  ST‐127  8006  htang@ccny.cuny.edu  Shb‐Tan 

Prof. Vorosmarty  ST‐103  3142  dswitzer@gc.cuny.edu  Tao‐V 

Prof. Yazdanbakhsh  ST‐110  6569  ayazdanbakhsh@ccny.cuny.edu  W‐Z 

 

Graduate students: Your advisor is based on your field of study and your degree program.  
 

Graduate Student 
Advisor 

Office  Phone 
Ext. 

E‐mail  Graduate student field of study 
and degree 

Prof. Kamga  MR‐914  8087  ckamga@ccny.cuny.edu  Transportation MS students 

Prof. Krakauer  ST‐180  8003  nkrakauer@ccny.cuny.edu  PhD students 

Prof. Lin  ST‐192  8001  flin@ccny.cuny.edu  Structures MS students 

Prof. Tang  ST‐127  8006  htang@ccny.cuny.edu  Environmental MS students 
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